LODI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
PROGRESS OF MEASURE L FUNDED PROJECTS - OCTOBER 1, 2014

PROJECT

SITE PURCHASE

PLANNING

CONSTRUCTION

Working

Design Drawings

DSA

Bid

‘ Done to 25% | Done to 50% | Done to 75% | Done to 100%

Completion

Date

Projected

Budget

Project

Cost

Athletic Field Turf

Bear Creek

Bus Loading Zone/Parking Lot

Creekside

Delta Sierra

Campus Security - Access
Control and Cameras

Ansel Adams
Bear Creek
Clairmont
Creekside
McNair
Oakwood
Parklane
Sutherland
Wagner Holt

Westwood

Campus Security - Front
Fence/Gate

Clairmont
Creekside
Davis
Sutherland
Wagner Holt

Westwood

SN

TN

I ]

IN/A

TIIIAIA

SIUINJALI:

LN

SN

N/A
N/A

N

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/~

N/A

N/A

N/A

NA

N/A

N/A

i

N

Oct-15

Aug-14

Jul-14

Jul-15
Oct-14
Oct-14
Oct-14
Jul-15
Jul-15
Dec-15
Oct-14
Oct-14

Oct-14

Oct-14
Aug-14
Jul-15
Oct-14
Sep-14

Sep-14

2,000,000

43,000

20,000

50,000

300,000

50,000

50,000

300,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

40,000

50,000

40,000

40,000

42,790

13,331

44,650

43,900

44,250

44,900

44,767

30,235

30,675

30,675

Y:\Measure L Bond Oversight Committee\Progress Charts\2014\

1lof3

3/24/2015



LODI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
PROGRESS OF MEASURE L FUNDED PROJECTS - OCTOBER 1, 2014

PROJECT

SITE PURCHASE

PLANNING

CONSTRUCTION

Working

Design Drawings

DSA

Bid ‘ Done to 25% | Done to 50% | Done to 75% | Done to 100%

Completion

Date

Projected

Budget

Project

Cost

Campus Security - Office
Relocation

Morada

Campus Security - Perimeter

Fencing

Ansel Adams

Clairmont

Creekside

Davis

Morada

Parklane

Westwood

Flooring - Culinary Arts

McNair

IAQ - Flooring

Sutherland

Westwood

IAQ - Painting

Delta Sierra

IAQ - Painting Portable

Oakwood

IAQ - Roofing

Delta Sierra
Parklane

Sutherland

IAQ - Roofing Portable

Creekside

CIINATIII

SRS

A

DINALIT

CIINIARIIIE:

B /- S

T

SEHE

SRR SR SHEEE

i
N

ST

DN

N

HEE

bk N
HETTE
HECH
SN
B\

TN

CIUNIAC

Oct-14

Jun-15
Dec-14
Dec-14
Jul-15
Mar-15
Jul-15

Mar-15

Jul-15

Jul-14

Jul-15

Dec-14

Aug-14

Jul-15
Sep-14

Aug-14

Aug-14

80,000

50,000
80,000
80,000
40,000
80,000
80,000

80,000

65,000

101,321

200,000

150,000

32,375

300,000
142,600

338,560

54,000

101,321

32,375

142,600

338,560

54,000

Y:\Measure L Bond Oversight Committee\Progress Charts\2014\

3/24/2015



LODI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
PROGRESS OF MEASURE L FUNDED PROJECTS - OCTOBER 1, 2014

PLANNING CONSTRUCTION Completion] Projected Project
PROJECT SITE PURCHASE Design Igl\:zvrvl?Lnggs DSA Bid Doneto 25% | Done to 50% | Done to 75% | Done to 100% Date Budget Cost

Plaza Robles DN — Oct-14 195,040 195,040
Westwood EET R R R R R B B R R BB R R B R IEVCCIN IREL YL
Intercom System Upgrade
Claimont L e v 50,000 | 50000
Office Access Control
Claimont [ va - 15,000 15,000
Playground Safety
Sutherland e 00000 s Aug-14 36,000 30,235
Playground Safety-Paving
Delta Sierra Mar-14 44,300 44,300
Oakwood Nov-14 20,000
Silva Jul-15 50,000
Playground Security Fencing
Oakwood Dec-14 80,000
Parklane Dec-14 80,000
Relocation - Portable
Oakwood e e e I 20,000

TOTAL $ 6,027,196 | $ 1,373,604
Y:\Measure L Bond Oversight Committee\Progress Charts\2014\ 30of3 3/24/2015



	Sheet1

