LODI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT PROGRESS OF MEASURE L FUNDED PROJECTS - OCTOBER 1, 2014

PROJECT		PLANNING					CONSTRUC	Completion	Projected	Project		
	SITE PURCHASE		Working Frawings	DSA	Bid	Done to 25%	Done to 50%	Done to 75%	Done to 100%	Date	Budget	Cost
Athletic Field Turf												
Bear Creek	N/A									Oct-15	2,000,000	
Bus Loading Zone/Parking Lo	t											
Creekside	N/A		5	N/A						Aug-14	43,000	42,790
Delta Sierra	N/A		5	N/A						Jul-14	20,000	13,331
Campus Security - Access Control and Cameras												
Ansel Adams	N/A		5	N/A						Jul-15	50,000	
Bear Creek	N/A		Ē	N/A						Oct-14	300,000	
Clairmont	N/A:		:	N/A						Oct-14	50,000	44,650
Creekside	N/A		:	N/A						Oct-14	50,000	43,900
McNair	N/A:		÷	N/A						Jul-15	300,000	
Oakwood	N/A		÷	N/A	9 9					Jul-15	50,000	
Parklane	N/A:		:	N/A						Dec-15	50,000	
Sutherland	N/A		i c	N/A						Oct-14	50,000	
Wagner Holt	N/A		<u>.</u>	N/A						Oct-14	50,000	44,250
Westwood	N∕A			N/A			:		:	Oct-14	50,000	44,900
Campus Security - Front Fence/Gate												
Clairmont	N/A		ċ	N/A						Oct-14	50,000	44,767
Creekside	N/A		<u>:</u>	N/A						Aug-14	50,000	30,235
Davis	N/A		9	N/A						Jul-15	40,000	
Sutherland	N/A		÷	N/A						Oct-14	50,000	
Wagner Holt	N/A		:	N/A						Sep-14	40,000	30,675
Westwood	N/A		:	N/A						Sep-14	40,000	30,675

LODI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT PROGRESS OF MEASURE L FUNDED PROJECTS - OCTOBER 1, 2014

PROJECT		PLANNING					CONSTRU	Completion	Projected	Project		
	SITE PURCHASE		Working Drawings	DSA	Bid	Done to 25%	Done to 50%	6 Done to 75%	Done to 100%	Date	Budget	Cost
Campus Security - Office Relocation												
Morada	N/A			· N/A ·					:	Oct-14	80,000	
Campus Security - Perimeter Fencing												
Ansel Adams	N/A			N/A	9 9		anana.		BEREER BER	Jun-15	50,000	
Clairmont	. N/A:			: N/A :						Dec-14	80,000	
Creekside	N/A			N/A						Dec-14	80,000	
Davis	N/A			N/A						Jul-15	40,000	
Morada	N/A			·: N/A ·:	9 9				995959	Mar-15	80,000	
Parklane	N/A			N/A						Jul-15	80,000	
Westwood	N/A			N/A			anana		aanana	Mar-15	80,000	
Flooring - Culinary Arts												
McNair	N/A			:: N/A ::						Jul-15	65,000	
IAQ - Flooring												
Sutherland	N/A			N/A						Jul-14	101,321	101,321
Westwood	N/A			N/A	9 19			enenen	999999	Jul-15	200,000	
IAQ - Painting												
Delta Sierra	N/A			N/A						Dec-14	150,000	
IAQ - Painting Portable												
Oakwood	N/A			N/A						Aug-14	32,375	32,375
IAQ - Roofing												
Delta Sierra	N/A			N/A					331313	Jul-15	300,000	
Parklane				N/A						Sep-14	142,600	142,600
Sutherland				N/A						Aug-14	338,560	338,560
IAQ - Roofing Portable												
Creekside	N/A			.: N/A .:						Aug-14	54,000	54,000
										-		

LODI UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT PROGRESS OF MEASURE L FUNDED PROJECTS - OCTOBER 1, 2014

PROJECT		PLANNING					CONSTR	Completion	Projected	Project		
	SITE PURCHASE	Design	Working Drawings	DSA	Bid	Done to 25%	Done to 50	% Done to 75%	Done to 100%	Date	Budget	Cost
Plaza Robles	N/A:			N/A						Oct-14	195,040	195,040
Westwood	N/A			N/A						Jul-15	150,000	
Intercom System Upgrade												
Clairmont	N/A			N/A						Jul-14	50,000	50,000
Office Access Control												
Clairmont	N/A			: N/A :						Jul-14	15,000	15,000
Playground Safety												
Sutherland	N/A			N/A						Aug-14	36,000	30,235
Playground Safety-Paving												
Delta Sierra	N/A			∷ N/A ∷						Mar-14	44,300	44,300
Oakwood	N/A			N/A						Nov-14	20,000	
Silva	N/A			N/A	ji ji					Jul-15	50,000	
Playground Security Fencin	g											
Oakwood	N/A			:: N/A ::						Dec-14	80,000	
Parklane	N/A			N/A						Dec-14	80,000	
Relocation - Portable												
Oakwood	N/A			N/A						Mar-15	20,000	
									TOTAL		\$ 6,027,196	\$ 1,373,604